### 990077792 12/19/2019

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD158175

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Children's Medical Research Institute	11/25/2019
Newcastle Innovation Limited	11/25/2019

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	The University of Newcastle Research Associates Limited	
Address:	University Drive	
	CALLAGHAN NSW 2308	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	NSW	
Name:	Children's Medical Research Institute	
Address:	214 Hawkesbury Road	
	WESTMEAD NSW 2145	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	NSW	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79115323

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: The University of Newcastle

Research Associates Limited

Address: University Drive

**CALLAGHAN NSW 2308** 

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 006961 FRAME: 0507

990077792

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006961 FRAME: 0508

**RECORDED: 12/19/2019**